CATHLETICS

AUCKLAND

2025 Auckland Marathon Championships

Overall Men
13t Cameron Graves

Overall Women
1%t Brigid Dennehy

Senior Men

1st Cameron Graves
2" Jacob Priddey
3rd  Phillip McNamara
4th Jono Jackson

5t Ryan Williams
6% Callan May

7t Haoting Ma

gth Michael Chin

9t Tom Mowbray
10*"  Conor Pearson
11" Sam Schofield
12" Joshua Inger

13" Connor Jamieson
14" Matt Spierings

Senior Women
18t Brigid Dennehy
2" QOdette Jennings

MW35
18t Sarah Stevens
2nd Natalie Winterton

MM35

1% Jon Turner

2" Liam Gaffney
3r4  Geff Moneda
4th Hayden Young
5t Daniel Playne

MW40

15t Rachel O’Brien
2" Tracy Hill

314 Ketina Chivasa

NHB Athletic Club

NHB Athletic Club

Whippets Running Project
NHB Athletic Club
Owairaka Athletic Club
ACA Athletic Club
NHB Athletic Club
ACA Athletic Club
Owairaka Athletic Club
Owairaka Athletic Club
Owairaka Athletic Club
Night Ninjas

Night Ninjas

Night Ninjas

Pakuranga Athletic Club
Night Ninjas

NHB Athletic Club
TTT Runners

Night Ninjas
Night Ninjas

Owairaka Athletic Club
Owairaka Athletic Club
Night Ninjas
Night Ninjas
Takapuna Athletic Club

TTT Runners
The Y Marathon Club
Owairaka Athletic Club

Gun Time

2:21:04

2:38:10

2:21:04
2:27:37
2:36:21
2:38:13
2:39:57
2:42:42
2:46:52
2:49:15
2:50:55
2:57:24
2:58:38
3:06:26
3:06:27
3:41:34

2:38:10
2:52:36

3:36:40
3:54:32

2:45:43
3:05:19
3:10:54
3:18:47
3:35:06

3:03:31
3:28:52
4:39:13



MM40

1% Brent Godfrey
2nd  Neill Alder

3r4  Julian Hart

4% Francois Kuyler
S5t Mark Andrew
6th Gavin Payne

MWA45
18t Wenzhen Zhan

2" Yuanyuan (Sylvia) Liang

39 Amy Johns
4t Ziyhu (Ivy) Lu

MM45

1% Brent Kelly

2" Zheng Ruan

3r4  Michael Rodliffe
4t Ricky Liu

5% Nick Allen

6" Jacques Gouws

MWS50
1%t Hong Lu

MMS50

1% Keith Burrows
2" Anton Roche

3r4  Anthony Lo

S5t Shenyan Yu

6" Gary Whorwood
7t Deen Abu Bakar

MWSS5

1% Yunzhu (Judy) Xue

2nd Kiri Price

MMS55
18t Michael Stowers

MW60
15t Laurie Wilson

MM60
18t Paul Yau

MMé65
15 Tony King
2" Shane Connolly

MW70
18t Sue Meltzer

Night Ninjas
Night Ninjas
Night Ninjas
Night Ninjas
Owairaka Athletic Club
Night Ninjas

The Y Marathon Club
The Y Marathon Club
The Y Marathon Club
The Y Marathon Club

Night Ninjas

The Y Marathon Club
The Y Marathon Club
NHB Athletic Club
Night Ninjas

Pakuranga Athletic Club

Night Ninjas

Owairaka Athletic Club
The Y Marathon Club
Owairaka Athletic Club
The Y Marathon Club
Night Ninjas

The Y Marathon Club

The Y Marathon Club
The Y Marathon Club

The Y Marathon Club

The Y Marathon Club

Night Ninjas

Auckland University
Lynndale Athletic Club

The Y Marathon Club

2:38:22
2:40:11
2:59:20
3:22:24
3:28:42
3:46:33

3:02:00
3:18:40
4:08:32
4:28:30

2:45:24
2:58:38
3:07:01
3:10:51
3:31:20
4:02:20

3:49:56

2:54:59
2:56:29
3:19:08
3:55:05
4:02:56
4:14:49

3:55:07
4:59:43

5:51:38

5:58:45

3:31:51

3:27:10
3:30:20

4:36:53



