

2025 Auckland Marathon Championships

	2025 1 Iden	dana manamon Champion	Gun Time		
Ovor	all Men		Guii Time		
1st	Cameron Graves	NHB Athletic Club	2:21:04		
1	Cameron Graves	Wild Atmetic Club	2.21.04		
Over	all Women				
1 st	Brigid Dennehy	NHB Athletic Club	2:38:10		
Senio	or Men				
1 st	Cameron Graves	Whippets Running Project	2:21:04		
2 nd	Jacob Priddey	NHB Athletic Club	2:27:37		
3 rd	Phillip McNamara	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:36:21		
4 th	Jono Jackson	ACA Athletic Club	2:38:13		
5 th	Ryan Williams	NHB Athletic Club	2:39:57		
6 th	Callan May	ACA Athletic Club	2:42:42		
7 th	Haoting Ma	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:46:52		
8 th	Michael Chin	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:49:15		
9 th	Tom Mowbray	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:50:55		
10^{th}	Conor Pearson	Night Ninjas	2:57:24		
11^{th}	Sam Schofield	Night Ninjas	2:58:38		
12^{th}	Joshua Inger	Night Ninjas	3:06:26		
13^{th}	Connor Jamieson	Pakuranga Athletic Club	3:06:27		
14 th	Matt Spierings	Night Ninjas	3:41:34		
Senio	or Women				
1^{st}	Brigid Dennehy	NHB Athletic Club	2:38:10		
2 nd	Odette Jennings	TTT Runners	2:52:36		
MW3	35				
1 st	Sarah Stevens	Night Ninjas	3:36:40		
2 nd	Natalie Winterton	Night Ninjas	3:54:32		
MM35					
1 st	Jon Turner	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:45:43		
2 nd	Liam Gaffney	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:05:19		
3 rd	Geff Moneda	Night Ninjas	3:10:54		
4 th	Hayden Young	Night Ninjas	3:18:47		
5 th	Daniel Playne	Takapuna Athletic Club	3:35:06		
MW4	MW40				
1 st	Rachel O'Brien	TTT Runners	3:03:31		
2 nd	Tracy Hill	The Y Marathon Club	3:28:52		
3 rd	Ketina Chivasa	Owairaka Athletic Club	4:39:13		

MM4	0				
1 st	Brent Godfrey	Night Ninjas	2:38:22		
2 nd	Neill Alder	Night Ninjas	2:40:11		
3rd	Julian Hart	Night Ninjas	2:59:20		
4 th	François Kuyler	Night Ninjas	3:22:24		
5 th	Mark Andrew	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:28:42		
6 th	Gavin Payne	Night Ninjas	3:46:33		
MW4	5				
1 st	Wenzhen Zhan	The Y Marathon Club	3:02:00		
2 nd	Yuanyuan (Sylvia) Liang	The Y Marathon Club	3:18:40		
3 rd	Amy Johns	The Y Marathon Club	4:08:32		
4 th	Ziyhu (Ivy) Lu	The Y Marathon Club	4:28:30		
MM4	5				
1 st	Brent Kelly	Night Ninjas	2:45:24		
2 nd	Zheng Ruan	The Y Marathon Club	2:58:38		
3 rd	Michael Rodliffe	The Y Marathon Club	3:07:01		
4 th	Ricky Liu	NHB Athletic Club	3:10:51		
5 th	Nick Allen	Night Ninjas	3:31:20		
6 th	Jacques Gouws	Pakuranga Athletic Club	4:02:20		
MW5	0				
1 st	Hong Lu	Night Ninjas	3:49:56		
MM5	0				
1 st	Keith Burrows	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:54:59		
2 nd	Anton Roche	The Y Marathon Club	2:56:29		
3rd	Anthony Lo	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:19:08		
5 th	Shenyan Yu	The Y Marathon Club	3:55:05		
6 th	Gary Whorwood	Night Ninjas	4:02:56		
7 th	Deen Abu Bakar	The Y Marathon Club	4:14:49		
MW55					
1 st	Yunzhu (Judy) Xue	The Y Marathon Club	3:55:07		
2 nd	Kiri Price	The Y Marathon Club	4:59:43		
	_				
MM5	5 Michael Stowers	The W Mounth on Chal	5.51.20		
1"	Michael Stowers	The Y Marathon Club	5:51:38		
MW6	0				
1 st	Laurie Wilson	The Y Marathon Club	5:58:45		
MM6	Λ				
181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181	o Paul Yau	Night Ninjas	3:31:51		
•	1 441 1 44	1.12011 1.111111110	5.51.51		
_	MM65				
1 st	Tony King	Auckland University	3:27:10		
2 nd	Shane Connolly	Lynndale Athletic Club	3:30:20		
MW70					
1 st	Sue Meltzer	The Y Marathon Club	4:36:53		